11 www.inficonservicetools.com | servicetools.europe@inficon.com
ADVANTAGES
■  125 kg (275 lb.) capacity platform designed
to fit all tank sizes
■  Wired handpiece with bright, backlit
LCD display
■  Bluetooth connectivity with free mobile app
■  3 g (0.1 oz) resolution for critical charging of

CERTIFIED
12www.inficonservicetools.com | servicetools.europe@inficon.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
Wey-TEK Pro 501-202-G1
Accessories and Replacement Parts
Small charge adapter kit 501-601-G1
Magnetic handpiece strap   501-311-P1
Replacement battery door    501-308-P1
Carrying case 501-700-G1
SPECIFICATIONS
Includes Wey-TEK Pro
Magnetic handpiece strap
3 AA batteries installed